USD 2599
Mustang® Q XT
Chromatography Capsules
High Throughput, Scalable, and Reusable
Ion Exchange Membrane Chromatography
2
The use of ion exchange chromatography for purification in
downstream processing is well established. Many regulatory

Specifications
www.pal l .com/biopharm 11
Ordering Information
Mustang Q XT Membrane Chromatography Capsules
Part Number Description Packaging
XT5000MSTGQP1 Mustang Q XT5000, Q chemistry with 5 L membrane volume for clinical manufacturing 1/pkg
XT140MSTGQP05 Mustang Q XT140, Q chemistry with 140 mL membrane volume for pilot scale 1/pkg
process development
XT5MSTGQPM6 Mustang Q XT5, Q chemistry with 5 mL membrane volume for scale-down process 1/pkg
development; the capsule inlet and outlet have female M6 threads and include
connectors and tubing
XT5MSTGJKT Mustang XT5 Jacket, to be used when operating a chromatography workstation that gives 1/pkg
inlet pressures in excess of 5 barg (75 psi) when operated at flow rates of 50 mL/min
Mustang XT5000 Stand
Part Number Description Packaging
XT5000B100 Stand base 1/pkg
XT5000T100 Top portion of stand 1/pkg
XT5000H100 Handle 1/pkg
Optimize Your Scale Up with Pall
When it is time to scale up your process, Pall offers
a comprehensive range of pilot- and process-scale
PK chromatography control systems. PK systems: